 B6-24
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B6-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B6-5
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-10
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B6-62
Ball Bearings
CC DL FAN AND BLOWER PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft
Size
Part
No. Description
205
15/16 134186 F&B-CC-015-DL
1 134187 F&B-CC-100-DL
206
1-1/8 134188 F&B-CC-102-DL
1-3/16 134189 F&B-CC-103-DL
207
1-1/4 134190 F&B-CC-104-DL
1-3/8 134191 F&B-CC-106-DL
1-7/16 134192 F&B-CC-107-DL
209
1-11/16 134193 F&B-CC-111-DL
1-3/4 134194 F&B-CC-112-DL
210 1-15/16 134195 F&B-CC-115-DL
211 2-3/16 134196 F&B-CC-203-DL
212 2-7/16 134197 F&B-CC-207-DL
G
D MAX
D MIN
M
B
L
C
EF
J
N
A
H
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B6-25
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B6-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B6-5
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-10
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B6-62
Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs.
D
F Bearing
Series A  B C E Bolt G H J L M Centers
Min. Max. Dia. BC
205
15/16 16.000
7.66 7.75 4.25 6.00 6.50 2.75 3/8 0.63 1.25 4.56 1.99 2.50 5.91
1 16.050
206
1-1/18 16.080
7.96 7.75 4.25 6.00 6.50 2.75 3/8 0.63 1.25 4.56 2.22 2.50 6.00
1-3/16 16.240
207
1-1/4 32.710
10.35 10.00 5.50 7.75 8.25 3.50 1/2 0.88 1.56 5.63 2.69 3.00 8.191-3/8 32.510
1-7/16 34.260
209
1-11/16 31.800
10.55 10.00 5.50 7.75 8.25 3.50 1/2 0.88 1.56 5.63 2.99 3.00 8.03
1-3/4 31.870
210 1-15/16 51.350 13.43 12.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 4.00 5/8 1.13 1.75 6.44 3.24 3.50 10.90
211 2-3/16 51.130 13.72 12.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 4.00 5/8 1.13 1.75 6.44 3.69 3.50 10.97
212 2-7/16 55.000 13.86 12.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 4.00 5/8 1.13 1.75 6.44 4.11 3.50 10.91
Ball Bearings
CC DL FAN AND BLOWER PILLOW BLOCKS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
 B6-60
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B6-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B6-5
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-10
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B6-62
D-LOK Ball Bearings
CC BALL BEARING FAN AND BLOWER INSERTS
Series Shaft
Size
Part
No. Description
205
15/16 128380 INS-F&B-CC-015-DL
1 128381 INS-F&B-CC-100-DL
206
1-1/8 128382 INS-F&B-CC-102-DL
1-3/16 128383 INS-F&B-CC-103-DL
1-1/4 128384 INS-F&B-CC-104-DL
207 1-3/8 128385 INS-F&B-CC-106-DL
1-7/16 128386 INS-F&B-CC-107-DL
209
1-11/16 128387 INS-F&B-CC-111-DL
1-3/4 128388 INS-F&B-CC-112-DL
210 1-15/16 128389 INS-F&B-CC-115-DL
211 2-3/16 128390 INS-F&B-CC-203-DL
212 2-7/16 128391 INS-F&B-CC-204-DL
J
M
PN
K
L
 G F E
D
CB
A
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B6-61
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B6-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B6-5
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-10
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B6-62
D-LOK Ball Bearings
CC BALL BEARING FAN AND BLOWER INSERTS
Shaft
Size
Weight
A B C D E F G J K L M N P SCREWSeries  lbs
kg
205
15/16 16.000
1.44 0.88 0.56 0.75 2.0472 1.99 1.32 1.34 0.05 0.56 0.18 0.50 0.15 #10-32
1 16.050
206
1-1/8 16.080
1.56 0.98 0.58 0.83 2.4409 2.22 1.57 1.52 0.07 0.68 0.19 0.50 0.22 #10-32
1-3/16 16.240
207
1-1/4 32.710
1.751-3/8 32.510 1.08 0.67 0.92 2.8346 2.69 1.84 1.71 0.07 0.74 0.22 0.60 0.22 1/4-28
1-7/16 34.260
209
1-11/16 31.800
2.01 1.26 0.75 1.09 3.3465 2.99 2.22 1.94 0.07 0.90 0.20 0.60 0.25 1/4-28
1-3/4 31.870
210 1-15/16 51.350 2.01 1.26 0.75 1.13 3.5433 3.24 2.43 1.94 0.10 0.80 0.19 0.60 0.20 1/4-28
211 2-3/16 51.130 2.25 1.37 0.88 1.19 3.9370 3.69 2.71 2.22 0.10 0.96 0.28 0.73 0.30 5/16-24
212 2-7/16 55.000 2.38 1.48 0.90 1.25 4.3307 4.11 2.97 2.31 0.10 1.02 0.27 0.73 0.30 5/16-24
The insert is relubricated through the back seal area of the bearing.
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118